
Diverse learners. Collaborative thinkers. Bright futures.  
yorkacademy.com | info@yorkarcs.org 

Lower School (K-6): 717-801-3900 | 32 W. North Street, York, PA 17401 
Upper School (7-12): 717-900-5001 | 2 Hamilton Avenue, York, PA 17401 

Transportation Contacts 

Since York Academy does not provide transportation to and from school, we are unable to 
make any changes to bus/van routes. If you have questions or concerns throughout the school 
year, please reach out to the transportation office in your "home" school district. The 
individual contacts are listed below. 

DISTRICT CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE# 

Central York Donna Schrom Dschrom1@cysd.k.12.pa.us 717-846-6789, ext. 1298

Dallastown Kathy Caffrey Kathy.caffrey@dallastown.net 717-244-4021, ext. 4293

Dover Kimberly Kohler kkohler@doversd.org 717-292-3671, ext. 80222

Eastern Kim Knickle knickle@easternyork.net 717-252-1555, ext. 33231

Northeastern Steve Burke burks@bobcats.org 717-266-3667, ext. 10229

Red Lion Diane Lubking lubkingd@rlasd.net 717-244-4518, ext. 3

Spring Grove Lori Stine stinel@sgasd.org 717-225-4731, ext. 3024

West York Kristi George kjgeorge@wyasd.k12.pa.us 717-792-2796, ext. 1008

York City Francine Doleman dolemfra@ycs.k12.pa.us 717-849-1232

York Suburban Jennifer Grove jgrove@yssd.org 717-885-1131
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